
Project Name and Number 
RFP #700-27-22-REBID Cellular Tower Consultant 
Rebid 

Date Issued 
December 5, 2022 

Due Date: 
January 5, 2022 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
December 15, 2022 at 9:00 
AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

HACP 100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2869 412-456-5007 Anna.Jasim@hacp.org Anna Jasim 

HACP 100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2900 412-456-5007 Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org 

 Samantha Tirk 

HACP 100 Ross Street 2nd Fl 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2768 412-456-5007 Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org Renelda Colvin 

HACP 
200 Ross Street, 7th 

Floor, Pittsburgh PA 
15219 

412-643-2834 412-456-5175 Tricia.Henning@hacp.org Tricia Henning 

HACP 2305 Bedford Ave. 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 412-643-2761  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org Lloyd Wilson 

Wireless Site 
Development  215-704-3832   Sarah Coble 

 



Project Name and Number 
RFP #700-27-22-REBID Cellular Tower Consultant 
Rebid 

Date Issued 
December 5, 2022 

Due Date: 
January 5, 2022 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
December 15, 2022 at 9:00 
AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

Wireless Site 
Development  201-757-2969   Page Hetrick 

Wireless Edge Towers  917-751-3677   David Campbell 

Wireless Site 
Development, LLC   717-497-6987  Shannon.Becker@WSDsites.com Shannon Becker  

Wireless EDGE  914-712-
000X103   John Arthur 

Wireless Site 
Development, LLC  717-462-6600  dpark@martsonlaw.com David Park  

      

 


